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DATE ACTIVITY TIME ROOM
MLK Holiday (No
Jan. 19 Monday class)
Welcome Dinner 6:00 — 8:00 PM TBA
Testing 9:30 —10:30 416S
Jan. 20 Tuesday Greeting 10:45 -11:45 420N
Class 1:00 — 4:00 PM
Class 9:00 - 1:00
Jan. 21 Wednesday | Class (MLK make 2:00 — 4:00 PM
up)
Class 9:00 — 1:00
Jan. 22 Thursday Fieldtrip Fire 2:.00-5:00PM Fire Station 8
Station

Jan. 23 Friday

Fieldtrip to NASA

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Jan. 26 Monday Class 9:00 AM —2:00 PM
Class 9:00 AM - 12:00
Jan. 27 Tuesday —
Museum District 12:00 - 5:00 PM
Class 9:00 - 1:00 PM
Jan. 28 Wednesday - -
Fieldtrip HPD 2:00 - 5:00 PM
Class 9:00 - 1:00 PM
Jan. 29 Thursday Fieldtrip City 2:30 - 5:00 PM
Court
Jan. 30 Friday Class 9:00 —12:00
Class 9:00 - 12:00
Feb. 2 Monday Testing 12:00 - 1:00 416S
Graduation 1:00 - 2:00 PM 420N
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